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Mantova 19/20 Marzo 2016 e mombining
Selettiva Nord Rd 1 85 Senior - Prove Ufficiali 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
6 02:07.902 13:58:42.890
Po. 1 - # 34 CRISTINO K. - Yamaha Po. 11 - # 26 FORTINI S. - KTM
1 01:58.036 13:48:03.646 Po. 6 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - KTM 1 02:07.530 13:48:27.343
2 02:07.868 13:50:11.514 1 02:03.808 13:49:01.927 2 02:02.462 13:50:29.805
3 02:11.731 13:52:23.245 2 02:50.349 13:51:52.276 3 02:03.809 13:52:33.614
4 01:56.185 13:54:19.430 3 02:01.199 13:53:53.475 4 02:05.939 13:54:39.553
5 03:42.095 13:58:01.525 4 01:58.415 13:55:51.890 5 02:04.656 13:56:44.209
6 01:57.209 13:59:58.734 5 04:36.900 14:00:28.790 6 02:23.621 13:59:07.830
Po. 2 - #1115 RONCOLI A. - KTM Po. 7 - # 270 BARBAGLIA E. - Husqvarna Po. 12 - # 116 BRIDA A. - Kawasaki
1 02:02.708 13:50:00.143 1 02:01.929 13:50:03.730 1 02:06.508 13:48:39.435
2 02:14.314 13:52:14.457 2 02:00.239 13:52:03.969 2 02:03.376 13:50:42.811
3 01:59.867 13:54:14.324 3 02:14.572 13:54:18.541 3 02:04.420 13:52:47.231
4 03:07.931 13:57:22.255 4 02:19.007 13:56:37.548 4 03:00.577 13:55:47.808
5 01:58.110 13:59:20.365 5 02:07.038 13:58:44.586 5 02:03.058 13:57:50.866
6 01:59.617 14:00:44.203 6 02:02.772 13:59:53.638
Po. 3 - # 75 BARCELLA A. - Husqvarna
1 01:58.292 13:48:08.860 Po. 8 - #300 BOSIO G. - Husqvarna Po. 13 - # 737 BONETTA A. - Kawasaki
2 03:39.434 13:51:48.294 1 02:01.650 13:49:54.234 1 02:08.124 13:48:30.645
3 02:06.015 13:53:54.309 2 02:12.247 13:52:06.481 2 02:04.260 13:50:34.905
4 01:58.134 13:55:52.443 3 02:07.158 13:54:13.639 3 02:03.098 13:52:38.003
5 01:58.697 13:57:51.140 4 02:00.195 13:56:13.834 4 02:29.094 13:55:07.097
6 01:59.116 13:59:50.256 5 02:06.504 13:58:20.338 5 02:09.721 13:57:16.818
6 02:06.044 14:00:26.382 6 02:23.547 13:59:40.365
Po. 4 - # 223 BONACORSI A. - KTM
1 02:05.659 13:48:28.666 Po. 9 - # 55 REVELLI G. - KTM Po. 14 - # 510 SERIOLI D. - Husqvarna
2 02:58.650 13:51:27.316 1 02:01.638 13:48:15.266 1 02:08.926 13:48:46.380
3 01:58.777 13:53:26.093 2 02:02.304 13:50:17.570 2 02:08.406 13:50:54.786
4 01:59.281 13:55:25.374 3 06:04.538 13:56:22.108 3 02:48.191 13:53:42.977
5 03:14.097 13:58:39.471 4 02:15.332 13:58:37.440 4 02:03.244 13:55:46.221
6 01:58.135 14:00:37.606 5 02:05.685 14:00:43.125 5 03:08.742 13:58:54.963
6 02:05.117 14:01:00.080
Po.5 - #3 TUANIF. - KTM Po. 10 - # 94 FABRIS R. - KTM
1 01:59.809 13:48:03.293 1 02:05.594 13:48:26.184
2 02:12.485 13:50:15.778 2 02:02.371 13:50:28.555
3 01:58.144 13:52:13.922 3 02:04.515 13:52:33.070
4 01:59.067 13:54:12.989 4 02:41.007 13:55:14.077
5 02:21.999 13:56:34.988 5 02:24.529 13:57:38.606
Fastest lap: 01:56.185
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SERIES mambimirig
Selettiva Nord Rd 1 85 Senior - Prove Ufficiali 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:06.136 13:48:25.290
Po. 15 - # 133 BERSINI M. - KTM Po. 25 - #192 AUERT. - KTM
2 02:14.110 13:50:39.400
1 02:06.873 13:48:32.367 1 02:29.045 13:49:15.570
3 02:06.323 13:52:45.723
2 02:03.647 13:50:36.014 2 03:19.549 13:52:35.119
4 02:29.643 13:55:15.366
3 02:03.974 13:52:39.988 3 02:08.586 13:54:43.705
5 02:11.314 13:57:26.680
4 02:04.860 13:54:44.848 4 02:07.591 13:56:51.296
6 02:05.860 13:59:32.540
5 02:58.213 13:57:43.061 5 02:07.497 13:58:58.793
6 02:03.380 13:59:46.441 Po. 21 - # 97 LANTSCHNER F. - Kawasaki
Po. 26 - # 243 VANOTTI E. - KTM
1 02:27.115 13:49:11.525
Po. 16 - # 27 APOLLONI M. - Husqvarna 1 02:08.945 13:48:47.397
2 02:07.990 13:51:19.515
1 02:05.982 13:48:22.926 2 02:08.632 13:50:56.029
3 02:06.536 13:53:26.051
2 02:03.427 13:50:26.353 3 02:59.420 13:53:55.449
4 02:23.091 13:55:49.142
3 02:05.154 13:52:31.507 4 02:07.935 13:56:03.384
5 02:17.767 13:58:06.909
4 02:20.213 13:54:51.720 5 02:09.094 13:58:12.478
6 02:06.295 14:00:13.204
5 02:04.044 13:56:55.764
Po. 27 - # 25 RADOVCICH T. - Husqvarna
6 02:22.800 13:59:18.564 Po. 22 - # 194 STUPPNER F. - Husgqvarna
1 03:09.056 13:49:30.803
1 02:31.132 13:49:13.742
Po. 17 - # 12 NIEDERMAIR M. - Husqvarna 2 03:01.821 13:52:32.624
2 02:18.694 13:51:32.436
1 02:06.491 13:48:19.442 3 02:10.305 13:54:42.929
3 03:24.001 13:54:56.437
2 02:05.841 13:50:25.283 4 02:09.042 13:56:51.971
4 02:06.400 13:57:02.837
3 02:04.003 13:52:29.286 5 02:09.743 13:59:01.714
5 02:07.046 13:59:09.883
4 02:39.967 13:55:09.253 6 02:12.143 14:01:13.857
5 02:26.891 13:57:36.384 Po. 23 - # 136 RIZZI L. - Husqvarna
Po. 28 - # 141 BOCALE G. - Husqvarna
6 02:05.400 13:59:41.784 1 02:10.600 13:48:45.245
1 02:16.861 13:48:59.004
2 02:08.887 13:50:54.132
Po. 18 - # 222 BERGER V. - KTM 2 02:14.939 13:51:13.943
3 02:07.110 13:53:01.242
1 02:15.298 13:48:55.576 3 02:14.367 13:53:28.310
4 02:08.103 13:55:09.345
2 02:25.159 13:51:20.735 4 02:57.891 13:56:26.201
5 02:08.892 13:57:18.237
3 02:09.485 13:53:30.220 5 02:11.993 13:58:38.194
6 02:38.409 13:59:56.646
4 02:04.424 13:55:34.644 6 02:09.951 14:00:48.145
5 03:47.839 13:59:22.483 Po. 24 - # 30 GIANERA S. - Husqvarna
Po. 29 - # 777 CERUTTI A. - KTM
1 02:12.389 13:48:44.574
Po. 19 - # 21 BOSI G. - Husqvarna 1 02:15.902 13:49:12.239
2 02:09.113 13:50:53.687
1 02:28.690 13:48:42.755 2 02:39.610 13:51:51.849
3 02:12.039 13:53:05.726
2 02:05.574 13:50:48.329 3 02:40.068 13:54:31.917
4 03:18.204 13:56:23.930
3 03:24.052 13:54:12.381 4 04:19.461 13:58:51.378
5 02:08.750 13:58:32.680
4 05:35.342 13:59:47.723 5 02:13.309 14:01:04.687
6 02:07.156 14:00:39.836
Po. 20 - # 4 CAPUCCI S. - KTM
Fastest lap: 01:56.185
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it SJLINIOR dussi 0585125«
Mantova 19/20 Marzo 2016 — Iomtinifig
Selettiva Nord Rd 1 85 Senior - Prove Ufficiali 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
3 02:31.414 13:56:40.191
Po. 30 - # 322 WOHLFARTER M. - KTM
4 02:31.634 13:59:11.825
1 02:14.779 13:48:53.618
2 02:14.244 13:51:07.862
3 02:15.717 13:53:23.579
4 02:15.897 13:55:39.476
5 02:16.387 13:57:55.863
6 02:15.954 14:00:11.817
Po. 31 - # 41 PELACCHI F. - Suzuki
1 02:18.248 13:48:58.080
2 02:15.139 13:51:13.219
3 03:36.373 13:54:49.592
4 02:21.053 13:57:10.645
Po. 32 - # 54 PANARISI M. - KTM
1 02:16.561 13:48:52.846
2 02:17.588 13:51:10.434
3 02:44.658 13:53:55.092
4 04:13.313 13:58:08.405
5 02:18.803 14:00:27.208
Po. 33 - # 42 STILO M. - KTM
1 02:18.232 13:48:55.244
2 03:00.424 13:51:55.668
3 03:13.019 13:55:08.687
4 02:18.797 13:57:27.484
5 02:16.798 13:59:44.282
Po. 34 - # 57 FEDERICI M. - KTM
1 02:23.513 13:49:09.731
2 02:20.907 13:51:30.638
3 02:19.474 13:53:50.112
4 03:56.574 13:57:46.686
5 02:28.705 14:00:15.391
Po. 35 - # 101 MALAFRONTE C. - KTM
1 04:34.731 13:51:39.739
2 02:29.038 13:54:08.777
Fastest lap: 01:56.185
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